Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Warnock - (707384) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.57
2:10.77
2:13.76
2:13.91
2:14.97
2:15.31
2:15.40
2:15.49
2:15.64
2:17.20
2:18.64
2:19.43
2:21.60
2:26.74
2:32.16
2:33.28
2:36.17
2:40.25
2:43.61
2:44.76
2:46.44
2:47.11
2:47.86
2:50.50

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

440
438
410
408
399
396
395
394
393
379
368
361
345
310

224
219
212
210
207
197

Round

Date

23/04/16
25/10/15
26/04/15
02/05/15
14/06/15
17/05/15
12/02/17
06/09/15
01/11/15
08/11/15
14/02/16
26/10/14
09/11/14
16/11/14
27/04/14
16/02/14
02/02/14
17/11/13
03/02/13
19/05/13
28/04/13
10/11/13
02/06/13

17/02/13

Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Ren 96 Open Meet

Rascals Graded Meet

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Venue
Ayr
Dunfermline
South Ayrshire
Auchenharvie
Glasgow
West Lothian
Glasgow
Stevenston
Grangemouth
Linwood
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Renfrew
Cumbernauld
Ayr
Belshill
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Bathgate
Dumfries
Linwood
Rutherglen

Bellshill
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
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Time
2:15.40
2:10.57
2:18.64
2:17.20
2:15.64
2:10.77
2:15.49
2:14.97
2:15.31
2:13.91
2:13.76
2:26.74
2:21.60
2:19.43
2:32.16
2:33.28
2:36.17
2:40.25
2:47.11
2:47.86
2:44.76
2:46.44
2:50.50

2:43.61
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WA Pts

395
440
368
379
393
438
394
399
396
408
410
310
345
361
278
272
257
238
210
207
219
212
197
224

Round

F

Date

12/02/17
23/04/16
14/02/16
08/11/15
01/11/15
25/10/15
06/09/15
14/06/15
17/05/15
02/05/15
26/04/15
16/11/14
09/11/14
26/10/14
27/04/14
16/02/14
02/02/14
171113
10/11/13
02/06/13
19/05/13
28/04/13
17/02/13
03/02/13

Meet

Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Open Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
Ren 96 Open Meet

Rascals Graded Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013
Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet

Venue

Glasgow

Ayr

Bellshill
Linwood
Grangemouth
Dunfermline
Stevenston
Glasgow
West Lothian
Auchenharvie
South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld
Renfrew
Glenrothes
Ayr

Belshill
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Rutherglen
Bathgate
Dumfries
Bellshill

Auchenharvie

Club Swam Under

Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill

Bellshill
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Level

2
2
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