Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Warnock - (707384) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.57	440	F	23/04/16	SAST Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Bellshill	2
2:10.77	438	F	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Bellshill	2
2:13.76	410	F	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Bellshill	2
2:13.91	408	F	02/05/15	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
2:14.97	399	F	14/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Bellshill	2
2:15.31	396	F	17/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Bellshill	2
2:15.40	395	F	12/02/17	Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017	Glasgow	Bellshill	2
2:15.49	394	F	06/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Bellshill	2
2:15.64	393	F	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Bellshill	1
2:17.20	379	F	08/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Bellshill	2
2:18.64	368	F	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Bellshill	1
2:19.43	361	F	26/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Bellshill	2
2:21.60	345	F	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Bellshill	2
2:26.74	310	F	16/11/14	West District SC JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Bellshill	1
2:32.16	278	F	27/04/14	South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Bellshill	2
2:33.28	272	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Bellshill	2
2:36.17	257	F	02/02/14	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
2:40.25	238	F	17/11/13	SASA West District JAG SC Champs	Cumbernauld	Bellshill	1
2:43.61	224	F	03/02/13	North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
2:44.76	219		19/05/13	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013	Bathgate	Bellshill	2
2:46.44	212	F	28/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	Bellshill	2
2:47.11	210	F	10/11/13	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Bellshill	2
2:47.86	207	F	02/06/13	Rascals Graded Meet	Rutherglen	Bellshill	2
2:50.50	197	F	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Bellshill	2

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.40	395	F	12/02/17	Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017	Glasgow	Bellshill	2
2:10.57	440	F	23/04/16	SAST Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Bellshill	2
2:18.64	368	F	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Bellshill	1
2:17.20	379	F	08/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Bellshill	2
2:15.64	393	F	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Bellshill	1
2:10.77	438	F	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Bellshill	2
2:15.49	394	F	06/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Bellshill	2
2:14.97	399	F	14/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Bellshill	2
2:15.31	396	F	17/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Bellshill	2
2:13.91	408	F	02/05/15	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
2:13.76	410	F	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Bellshill	2
2:26.74	310	F	16/11/14	West District SC JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Bellshill	1
2:21.60	345	F	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Bellshill	2
2:19.43	361	F	26/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Bellshill	2
2:32.16	278	F	27/04/14	South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Bellshill	2
2:33.28	272	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Bellshill	2
2:36.17	257	F	02/02/14	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2
2:40.25	238	F	17/11/13	SASA West District JAG SC Champs	Cumbernauld	Bellshill	1
2:47.11	210	F	10/11/13	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Bellshill	2
2:47.86	207	F	02/06/13	Rascals Graded Meet	Rutherglen	Bellshill	2
2:44.76	219		19/05/13	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013	Bathgate	Bellshill	2
2:46.44	212	F	28/04/13	Dumfries Graded Meet 2013	Dumfries	Bellshill	2
2:50.50	197	F	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Bellshill	2
2:43.61	224	F	03/02/13	North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Bellshill	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS